
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Scheduling a Diridon walkthough and meetings
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:25:05 PM

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth 
Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2019 4:32 PM
To: mappel@google.com
Cc: Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Zazueta, Mattie
<Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Lori Severino
(Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov) <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
Jeffrey Scott (jeff.scott@sanjoseca.gov) <jeff.scott@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Scheduling a Diridon walkthough and meetings
 
The folks cc’d here  would be part of the group walking with you through the Diridon Station area,
lunching and having a meeting at City Hall.  The days you mentioned as possible were:

July 9
July 11
July 16
July 18

 
The timing would be about 11 am – 2 pm.
 
We can either meet at the station, do the tour, go to lunch and then convene back at City Hall, or
start at City Hall. Either would be fine, unless you have a strong preference.
 
I am asking everyone to let me know any of these days that would work for you, and I’ll figure out
which is the most popular and send a formal invite.
 
Thanks!
 
Elisabeth
 
___________________________________
Elisabeth H. Handler, APR
Public Information Manager
Office of Economic Development
City of San Jose
200 E. Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113
@sjeconomy
www.sjeconomy.com
o: 408 535-8168
c: 408 599-9567

mailto:elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
http://www.sjeconomy.com/


 


